29 Ocak 2022 Cumartesi

1. Kogu Saat:20:57
ikramiye

At
ismi Yas
1.BENNY THE BOOK
(USA)
2.SUPERSTITIEUX
(USA)
3.NO NAY FRANKLIN
(IRE)

4.CIANGO (USA)

5.MACKILLOP (USA)

6.BOURBON HEIST
(USA)

7 MAGIANERA (USA)
8.UMBRA (USA)

9.SURPASSING (USA)

10.SWING SHIFT
(usAn

11.POSITIVE REVIEW
(USA)
12,.CONGRESSVAN
(usA

Yarisg Programi

1.)37.800 %
Orijin(Baba -
Anne) Siklet

3yae KANTHAROS - SWING IT DISH
3yae UPSTART - QUEEN MERCLRY
vde NONAY NEVER- ELEANOR

Y ROOSEVELT (IR
3yae MORE THAN READY - BAFFLENVE
3yde INTO MSCHEF - TRES 0S0S
3yde PRACTICAL JOKE - ELUSVE ONE
3yae BERNARDNN - JET BLACK MAGIC
3yde BLAME- GLOAMNG
3yae CLASSIC EVPIRE - ENCHANTE
3yae MDNIGHT STORM- TASUNKE
3yae UNIFIED - MDST
syde CONSTITUTION - DONT STOPTO

SHOP

Maiden

2)12.000 $

Jokey

54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5

54,5

Sahip

COREY J. LANERIE

RAFAEL MANUEL
HERNANDEZ

JULIEN R. LEPAROUX
JOSE E. MORELOS
JOSE L. ORTIZ
JUNIOR ALVARADO
PACO LOPEZ

JAVIER CASTELLANO
TYLER GAFFALIONE
IRAD ORTIZ, JR.

JOEL ROSARIO

LUIS SAEZ

1. 6'L1 GANYAN Bu kosudan baslar, 1. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi

Gulfstream Park ABD Hipdromu

kg, 1400 Kum
3)6.000$ 4)4200$

Antrendr st W 56 kes s20 BV Gy AGF  idm
HAROLD LERNER KENNETH G.
AV K 1 62 8 630 17,50 1.91(8) False
i,\slgAg'éES LLC  GUSTAVODELGADO 2 73 2253 84 0 517(10) False
SHANAHAN, LINDA, PATRICK L.
oA L 3 79 223 27 0 535 1265(4) False
GLENN DEL
e FAUSTOGUTERREZ 4 51 8 21 0 2475 14(9) False
CHP RACING CHADC.BROMWN 5 0 0 0.18(11) False
BOURBON LANE
SORE IAN R WILKES 6 79 6224290 0 380 20.07(2) False
MR. AVORE
A KELLYJ.BREEN 7 0 0 2370 296(6) False
STUARTSS. CLAUDER.
ivesths R il 8 0 0 1595 260(7) False
SONATASTABLE JSQF FIEAJOSEPH, o 76 o 37 ¢ 685 116(5) False
X‘SQSTARFARM TODD A PLETCHER 10 0 0 225 2152(1) False
GENTRYFARMS JSF’QF FIEAJOSEPH. 41 79 23 49 0 525 1562(3) False
X‘CESTAR FARM " TODDA PLETCHER 12 0 0 225 424(1) False



